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U. S. NAVAL SECURITY GROUP ACTIVITY 

FPO NEW YORK 09513 

SEQR.i:T EARPOP BYEMAN CONTROL SYSTEM 

IN REPLY REFER TO: 

20/REL:law 
3120 
BYE-TOD-57074 
07 SEP 1971 

From: Commanding Officer, U .. S. Naval Security Group Activity 
FPO New York 09513 

To: Commander, Naval Security Group Command (G-54) 

Subj: Monthly POPPY Production Summary 

Ref: (a) COMNAVSECGRU 242014Z JUL 70 

•. n 

i 

•· j 

Encl: (1) Monthly POPPY Production Summary for August 1971 (3 copied .·] 

1. In accordance with reference (a), the Monthly POPPY Production 
Summary is submitted~ 

2. Additional copies of the summary are provided for distribution 
to NRL and NSA, at your discre~t_i_o_n_. ______ ~ 

~RL &'--t:JCJ/7cl-7( 
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HANDL.E VIA' BYEMAN 

CONTROL. SYSTEM ONLY 
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Approved for Release: 2024/06/13 cos~EC.RET ' 

S~CRWI.EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 
HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 

CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 

COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 

PASSES 
fAYLOAD TASKED 

PASSES 
COLLECTED 

~OS 
TASKED 

BANDS 
COLLECTED 

BANDS 
HEARD 

SA 
SB 
SC 
SD 

6C 

REMARKS: 

239 
239 
232 
239 

249 

239 
2°99 
232 
239 

246 · 

956 
956 
854 
860 

798 

95.6 
956 
838 
860 

787 

946 
954 
721 
711 

610 

1. 3 7106C.PASSES WERE NOT COLLECTED BECAUSE OF 
OPERAT~ONAL CONFLICT WITH 7105 PASSES. 

2. 64 7105CD WERE TASKED WITH GROUP 58 IAW CNSG 
232008Z JUL 71. 

3. 2 7105CD PASSES ERE TASKED WITH GROUP 45 IAW 
CNSG 2Ql446Z AUG 71. 

4. 2 7106C PASSES WERE TASKED WITH GROUP A26 IAW 
CNSG 201446Z AUG 71. 

5. 117 ·110SCD WERE TASKED WITH GROUPS 61 and 62 
IAW CNSG 302236Z JUL 71. 

6. 9 7105AB WERE TASKED WITH GROUPS 35 AND 37 
IAW CNSG 302236Z JUL. 

7. 7 7105C WERE NOT TA~KED ~AW CNSG 021944Z JUN 71. 

8. 7 7106C WERE T~SKED WITH GROUP R02 IAW CNSG 
031542Z AUG 70. 

COPY ;J_ OF ...::J..... COPIES 

ENCLOSURE (1,) 

PAGE 2 OF .JL PAGES 
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SECRilW EARP9P BVE1,tAN CBANHELS 

HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 
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.._.. ..... ~ I 

. HANDLE VIA MAN 
iEeRE'f EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 

EMITTER 

B357Z HEN 
B375Z HEN 

I 

IDOG 

NUMBER OF 

NUMBER OF 

SIGNAL OF INTREST SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 

HOUSE I 
HOUSE II 
HOUSE 

I 

TAPES ANALYZED 

TAPES FWD 39 

452 

NUMBER 7105 
REPORTED 

0 
·o 

10. 
4 
4 
0 

199 

PAGE .:J._ OF l PAGES 

NUMBER 7106 
REPORTED 

18 
3 
8 

29 
3 
4 

12 
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ENCLOSURE ( 1) --: i 
GEJC~Y EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS ·-· ·_ i. 
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_: I 
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• I 

CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 
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Approved for Release: 2024/06/13 C050~6328~CRET' 

SElCR:E'f EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 
HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 

CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 

"BAND COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 
MISSION 7105 

ALFA BRAVO 
DL BAND-WIDTH TASK COLL HRD DL BAND-WIDTH TASK COLL HRD 

1 153-165 11 11 11 1 154-165 11 11 10 
2 166-200 109 109 109 2 166-200 109 109 109 
3 550-650 119 llli9 119 3 550-651 119 119 119 
4 654-855 119 119 119 4 652-857 119 119 119 
5 820-920 119 119 119 5 820-922 119 119 119 
6 920-1108 11 11 1 6 2560-2705 109 109 108 
7 2560-2695 120 120 120 7 2675-2933 209 239 239 
8 26"78-2930 228 228 229· 8 2915-3130 109 109 109 

.9 2915-3128 109 . 109 109 9 3102-3315 11 11 11 
10 3105-3315 11 11 11 10 3275-3615 11 11 11 

TOTALS 956 956 946 TOTALS 956 956 954 

CHARLIE DELTA 

1 100-124 0 0 0 11 196-550 31 31 31 
2&3 196-550 31 30 29 12 920.-1865 15 15 14 
12 920-1855 15 15 4 1 1780-2520 142 142 142 
4 -1790-2520 142 139 139 2 4920-5080 198 • 198 191 
5 3600-4055 0 0 0 3 6450-6725 147 147 146 
6 4910-5080 198 196 176 4 6720-7300 0 0 0 
7 6460-.6710 147 143 143 5 7220-7930 0 0 0 
8 7780-8510 198 196 137 6 7730-8450 198 198 95 
9 8090-8630 58 57 .31 7 8100-8620 58 58 30 
10 8480-9360 60 58 58 8 8550-9370 60 60 ·50 
11 9300-9520 5 4 4 9 9300-9515 5 5 3 

10 M500-.14800 6 6 1 
TOTALS 854 838 721 

TOTALS 860 860 711 

COPY _l_ OF .!:t_ COPIES 

ENCLOSURE. ( ) 

PAGE .::L OF _L PAGES SECRET 
SBCftET EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 

HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM 0"" V 

., 
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C05026328, 
Approved for Release: 2024/06/13 C050263ECRET ' • 

SESRE'I' EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 

RF BAND COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 

MISSION 7106 CHARLIE 

DL BAND-WIDTH TASK COLL HEARD 

1 153.8-166 11 11 11 
2 164-200 11 11 11 
3 240-352 23 22 0 
4 350-450 37 37 37 
6 548-652 23 22 21 
1 836-971 67 67 59 
8 1082-1203 0 0 0 
9 1200-1808 11 11 11 
10 1793-21·02 56 55 49 
11 . 2080-2595 56 55 54 
13 2680-2930 97 9_6 94 
14 2920-3125 22 22 22 
15 3105-3320 22 22 22 
16 3275-3615 -67 66 64 
17 3595-4050 67 66 47 
18 4010-4880 67 66 23 
19 4830-5260 23 22 9 
20 6690-7350 37 37 16 
21 7300-7915 23 22 5 
22 7860-8601 22 16 16 
23 14750-15110 56 55 49 

TOTALS 798 787 610 

COPY;)_ OF_:±__ COPIES 

ENCLOSURE (1) 

PAGEL OF _jL PAGES 
SEGRET 

SECRE~ EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 

HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 
CONTHOL SYSTEM ONLY ·. ,. 
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SECRET. 
SECR:El~ EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 

HANDLE: VIA BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY·. 

NR MISSION ORBIT GMT UP 

01 7106C 

02 7105AB 

COPY~ OF 

ENCLOSURE (1) 

09494 132.020 

21619 310845 

4 COPIES 

UNIDENTIFIED SIGNAL SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 

RF BAND (S) 

548-652 

2915-3130 
2915-3128 

PRF SCAN LOCATION. 

NO MEDIAN STEADY 

1587 PPS 112. 9 HZ COMPLIX □ 
SUPERIMPOSED ON • 
A 4 .0 SPR 

SECRET 1 

REMARKS 

17-113 

17-120 

PAGE .J2__ OF _z_ PAGES 
SECR£4' EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 

HANDLE VIA BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 
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C05026328, 
Approved for Release~ 2024/06/ffifso2t;JaRE i 

65CR£~ EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS HANDLE VIA BYEMAN . 
CONTROL SYSTEM 0~" V 

SPECIAL COLLECTION/RE-INTERROGATION SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 1971 

17-011-70 -1 PASS WAS REINTERROGATED WITH 
IAW THIS TASK. 5 5 PASSES WERE '=T=-=-A----:::S~K:::;E:::;D~w=I=T=H~N=o~--_J 
SIGNALS HEARD. 

17-003-71 -3 PASSES WERE REINTERROGATED WITH~~--~FOR 
BUT THE SIGNALS FAILED TO REAPPEAR. 52 

~P~A~S~S=E~S WERE TASKED WITH NO SIGNALS HEARD. 

17-006-71 -25 WERE LOCATED IN THE UAR IAW THIS TASK. 
~-------" 

17-009-71 -76 EMITTERS LOCATED IAW PROJECT ~~~____JTASK. 
PROJECT~~~____JTERMINATED 20 AUGUST IAW CNSG 
192042Z AUG 1971. 

17-010-71 -INITIATED 23 AUG 71, IAW CNSG 201446Z AUG 71. 
3 PASSES COLLECTED IAW THIS TASK. 1 PASS CON­
TINUES TO BE IMPLEMENTED AS TASK SITUATION 
ARISE$. 

COPY -1_ OF _!i_ COPIES 

ENCLOSURE (1) 
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SUCRfl'f EARPOP BYEMAN CHANNELS 

HANDLE VI.A. BYEMAN 
CONTROL SYSTEM ONLY 
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